

Building a Better Tomorrow

Dur Mission

To support and improve the lives of the homeless in the communities we serve

Everyone should have a place to call home. That's what Edina Realty agents and employees thought when they established the Edina Realty Foundation in 1996.

The Edina Realty Foundation offers financial support to non-profit organizations that provide food,emergency shelter, medical care, job readiness training and more to the homeless across Minnesota and western Wisconsin.

More than 95% of all funds raised go directly to organizations that support the homeless or work to prevent homelessness.



Grant Distribution

The Edina Realty Foundation is funded by agent, employee and company contributions as well as fundraising events. Every time an agent donates a part of their commission to the Foundation, Edina Realty makes a contribution as well.

Since its inception in 1996, the Edina Realty Foundation has raised more than \$11 million, and 26 years later, we remain steadfast in our commitment to building a better tomorrow for the homeless.

Program Areas We Support





On any given night, an estimated 3,200 Minnesota youth experience homelessness.



The number of people experiencing homelessness is up 10% from 2015.



Nearly one-third of homeless adults are employed.

Source: Wilder Research 2018 Minnesota Homeless study

For more information

Contact the Foundation Representative at your neighborhood Edina Realty office.

6800 France Ave. S., Ste. 600 Edina, MN 55435 | 952.928.5900 edinarealty.com/community-involvement-edina-realty-foundation